 ADDENDUM
INDIANA UNIVERSITY ADDENDUM 003
20250312 - BL017 STUDENT BUILDING (FRANCES MORGAN SWAIN) -
F100 ANTHROPOLOGY GEOGRAPHY LABS DECEMBER 16, 2025
A/E PROJECT 5-6672   PAGE 1 OF2
SECTION 00 91 11.03 - ADDENDUM 003
OWNER ​​INDIANA UNIVERSITY​​
PROJECT

CODE MATERIAL CODE WIDTH CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION
WALL CORE MATERIAL MATERIAL WIDTH WALL HEIGHT CODE WALL MODIFIER CODE WALL GYPSUM BOARD LAYERS
WALL TYPE CODES
A1.1.0 1/4" = 1'-0"
4 028 DRY LAB EAST
A1.1.0 1/4" = 1'-0"
3 028 DRY LAB NORTH
A1.1.0 1/4" = 1'-0"
2 028 DRY LAB SOUTH
A1.1.0 1/4" = 1'-0"
1 028 DRY LAB WEST
- EXISTING
- SALVAGED AND REUSED
- EXISTING
- EXISTING
- EXISTING
- EXISTING
- EXISTING
- EXISTING
ROOM SIGNAGE SCHEDULE - GROUND FLOOR
GMB ROOM NAME
GMB ROOM
NUMBER
SIGNAGE
TYPE BACK PLATE ROOM SIGNAGE COMMENTS
ARCHIVES 014 B
CLASSROOM 017 B ONE SIGN EACH SIDE OF DOOR 025A FOR TOTAL
OF (2) SIGNS
ARCHIVES / WORK LAB 025 B
DRY LAB 028 B
- EXISTING 03W
*ADD ALTERNATE #2 TO INCLUDE DOOR 206BA - SALVAGED AND REUSED DOOR AND FRAME WITH NEW HARDWARE AND CARD READER
10.23.2025 BIDS &
CONSTRUCTION
12.16.2025 ADDENDUM 003